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2500 Mbit SFP Module 2500Base-X, Single Mode,
1310 Nm, up to 20km, 0-70 ° C  

 FEATURES  

 

2.5Gbit  SFP  optical  transceiver  Single  Mode
Mini  GBIC  -  Small  Factor
LC  Single  Mode  fiber  cables  (9  my)
Estimated  range  is  20  km
Wavelength:  1310  nm

 


